War Disney Thrills Promotion



FLORIDA RESIDENTS DISNEY WORLD			
	Age	2 days	3 days
Base	10+	\$195.75	\$215.25
	3-9	\$195.75	\$215.25
Base WS	10+	\$229.75	\$249.25
	3-9	\$229.75	\$249.25
Hopper	10+	\$234.50	\$254.00
	3-9	\$234.50	\$254.00
Hopper Plus	10+	\$249.25	\$268.50
	3-9	\$249.25	\$268.50
All tickets Expire 03/15/2024			

The Florida Resident Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option - Exchange Certificate is for sale only to, and may be used only by, Florida residents. The Florida Resident Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option - Exchange Certificate may be exchanged by Florida residents for a Florida Resident 2-Day o 3 Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option and the Florida Resident 3-Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option - Exchange Certificate with Park Hopper[®] Option - Exchange Certificate may be exchanged by Florida residents for a Florida Resident 3-Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option - Exchange Certificate may be exchanged by Florida residents for a Florida Resident 3-Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option. To receive a Florida Resident Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option, guests must present the applicable Exchange Certificate, together with proof of a Florida residential address at any ticket sales location at the Magic Kingdom[®] Park, EPCOT[®], Disney's Animal Kingdom[®] Theme Park or Disney's Hollywood Studios[®].

The Florida Resident 2-Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option entitles the holder thereof to admission (subject to blockout dates) to one or more of the following theme parks per day for up to two (2) days, and the Florida Resident 3-Day Disney Thrills Ticket with Park Hopper[®] Option entitles the holder thereof to admission (subject to blockout dates) to one or more of the following theme parks per day for up to two (2) days.

Magic Kingdom[®] Park EPCOT[®] Disney's Hollywood Studios[®] Disney's Animal Kingdom[®] Theme Park



STAY CONNECTED AND FOLLOW US ONLINE @NASJAXMWR | NavyMWRJacksonville.com

